
COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE-14 

 (Government Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to ANNA University) 

TECHNICAL EDUCATION QUALITY IMPROVEMENT PROGRAMME-II 

Sub Component 1.1 

(Strengthening Institutions to improve learning outcomes and employability of graduates) 

Procurement of Goods Under TEQIP – II 

S.No Name of The Department 
Amount 

(In Rupees) 

1 Civil Engineering 1233452.00 

2 Mechanical Engineering 3947233.00 

3 Electrical and Electronics Engineering 1126187.00 

4 Electronics and Communication Engineering 1623626.00 

5 Chemical Engineering 1663305.00 

6 Computer Science and Engineering 2277160.00 

7 Chemistry 1041387.00 

8 Humanities 2281113.00 

9 Institution Level 2700229.00 

10 TEQIP 676912.00 

Total 18570604.00 

 

(Rupees One Crore Eighty Five Lakhs Seventy Thousand Six Hundred and Four Only) 

 



Department of Civil Engineering: 

S.No 
Name of the 

Supplier 
Name of the 
Equipment 

Purchase Order Number 
Amount 

( In Rupees) 

1 
Atalon, 

Kancheepuram 

Free & Forced 
Vibration Software 

with Apparatus 

TEQIP-
II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/132 

239169.00 

2 

M – Total 
Instrumentation 

Solutions, 
Coimbatore 

Torsion Testing 
Machine 

TEQIP-
II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/36 

110250.00 

3 
Elcome 

Technologies Pvt 
Ltd, Noida 

Total Station 1” 
Accuracy 

TEQIP-
II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/6 

570481.00 

4 

Engineering 
Equipment 

Enterprises, 
Coimbatore 

Jet Pump 
TEQIP-

II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/10 
53298.00 

5 Pelton Wheel 
TEQIP-

II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/8 
145152.00 

6 Orificemeter 
TEQIP-

II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/13 
57551.00 

7 Venturimeter 
TEQIP-

II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/12 
57551.00 

Total 1233452.00 

 

(Rupees Twelve Lakhs Thirty Three Thousand Four Hundred and Fifty Two Only) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Department of Mechanical Engineering: 

S.No 
Name of the 

Supplier 
Name of the 
Equipment 

Purchase Order Number 
Amount 

( In Rupees) 

1 
S & T Engineers, 

Coimbatore 
Gear Hobbing 

Machine 
TEQIP-

II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/2 
973350.00 

2 
Mechmatrix 

Components (I) Pvt 
Ltd, Coimbatore 

PLC Circuit 
TEQIP-

II/20113/TN1G05/Shopping/28 
842625.00 

3 
Prodigy Systems & 
Solutions, Chennai 

NI Flow Level 
Sensor 

TEQIP-
II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/145 

206325.00 

4 
V – Foue e 

Systems, Tirupur 
NI Speed Torque 

Sensor 
TEQIP-

II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/147 
141257.00 

5 
Electrno Solutions 
Pvt Ltd, Bangalore 

NI Temperature 
Sensor 

TEQIP-
II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/29 

175128.00 

6 
Premier Electrical 

& Electronics, 
Coimbatore 

NI Motion Sensor 
TEQIP-

II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/146 
215198.00 

7 
Alltech Enterprises, 

Coimbatore 
Steam Turbine 

Test Rig Apparatus 
TEQIP-

II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/144 
548100.00 

8 
Almech 

Enterprises, 
Coimbatore 

Boiler Test Rig 
Apparatus 

TEQIP-
II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/143 

845250.00 

Total 3947233.00 

 

(Rupees Thirty Nine Lakhs Forty Seven Thousand Two Hundred and Thirty Three Only) 

 

 



Department of Electrical and Electronics Engineering: 

S.No 
Name of the 

Supplier 
Name of the 
Equipment 

Purchase Order Number 
Amount 

( In Rupees) 

1 
KamaraTechware, 

Coimbatore 
Analog 

Oscilloscope 
TEQIP-

II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/68 
122850.00 

2 
Innovative Invaders 

Technologies, 
Coimbatore 

Electric Circuit 
Engineering Lab 

TEQIP-
II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/65 

588000.00 

3 

Bharath Electric 
Motors, 

Coimbatore 

DG Set 
TEQIP-

II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/59 
97651.00 

4 
DC Compound 

Motor 
TEQIP-

II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/57 
38659.00 

5 DC Shunt Motor 
TEQIP-

II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/61 
102206.00 

6 
DC Shunt Motor 
with Compound 

Generator 

TEQIP-
II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/62 

97651.00 

7 DC Series Motor 
TEQIP-

II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/55 
40511.00 

8 
DC Shunt Motor 

Break Belt 
Arrangement 

TEQIP-
II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/53 

38659.00 

Total 1126187.00 

 

(Rupees Eleven Lakhs Twenty Six Thousand One Hundred and Eighty Seven Only) 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Department of Electronics & Communication Engineering: 

S.No 
Name of the 

Supplier 
Name of the 
Equipment 

Purchase Order Number 
Amount 

( In Rupees) 

1 
Micro Systems, 

Coimbatore 
Gigabit Switch 

TEQIP-
II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/22 

8190.00 

2 
Saravanna 
Electronics, 
Coimbatore 

GSM Modem 
TEQIP-

II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/17 
5670.00 

3 
Aeon Systems 

India Pvt Limited, 
Coimbatore 

SERVER IBM 
TEQIP-

II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/16 
50757.00 

4 
I Square Systems, 

Coimbatore 
Digital Storage 
Oscilloscope 

TEQIP-
II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/18 

137025.00 

5 
Virtual 

Technologies, 
Coimbatore 

CMOS 
TEQIP-

II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/21 
577500.00 

6 

Mighty Electronics 
& Equipments 
Corporation, 
Coimbatore 

Function Generator 
TEQIP-

II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/19 
844484.00 

Total 1623626.00 

 

(Rupees Sixteen Lakhs Twenty Three Thousand Six Hundred and Twenty Six Only) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Department of Chemical Engineering: 

S.No 
Name of the 

Supplier 
Name of the 
Equipment 

Purchase Order Number 
Amount 

( In Rupees) 

1 
Guna Enterprises, 

Chennai 
Flash & Fire Point 

Apparatus 
TEQIP-

II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/32 
89250.00 

2 

Sri Mahalakshmi 
Scientific, 
Company, 

Coimbatore 

Ostwald 
Viscometer 

TEQIP-
II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/35 

24150.00 

3 
Hasthas Scientific 
Instrument India 
PVt Ltd, Chennai 

BoD Incubator 
TEQIP-

II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/31 
147000.00 

4 
Labtech Electronics 

Pvt Ltd, Chennai 

Heat Exchanger 
Temperature 

Control Module 

TEQIP-
II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/04 

237720.00 

5 
Sri Mahalakshmi 

Scientific 
Company, CBE 

Magnetic Stirrer 
TEQIP-

II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/20 
103635.00 

6 Orsat Analysis 
TEQIP-

II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/34 
106050.00 

7 
Lab India Analytical 

Instruments Pvt 
Ltd, Chennai 

FT – TR 
Spectrometer 

TEQIP-
II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/07 

955500.00 

Total 1663305.00 

 

(Rupees Sixteen Lakhs Sixty Three Thousand Three hundred and Five Only) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Department of Computer Science and Engineering: 

S.No 
Name of the 

Supplier 
Name of the 
Equipment 

Purchase Order Number 
Amount 

( In Rupees) 

1 
Aeon Systems 

India Pvt Limited, 
Coimbatore 

SERVER IBM 
TEQIP-

II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/25 
910980.00 

2 
R.N.S. Infotech, 

Coimbatore 
Server Rack 

TEQIP-
II/2013/Tn1G05/Shopping/27 

67830.00 

3 
SPSS South Asia 
Pvt Ltd, Bangalore 

SPSS SERVER 
TEQIP-

II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/26 
579164.00 

4 
Applied Digital 

Micrologics India 
(P) Ltd, Coimbatore 

Incircuit Emulator 
TEQIP-

II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/96 
289695.00 

5 
Cranes Software 

International 
Limited, Bangalore 

IBM Rational 
Functional Tester & 

Rational Quality 
Manager 

TEQIP-
II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/92 

269553.00 

6 
Rational Software 

Architect 
TEQIP-

II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/91 
159938..00 

Total 2277160.00 

 

(Rupees Twenty Two Lakhs Seventy Seven Thousand One Hundred and Sixty Only) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Department of Chemistry: 

S.No 
Name of the 

Supplier 
Name of the 
Equipment 

Purchase Order Number 
Amount 

( In Rupees) 

1 

The Precision 
Scientific 

Company, 
Coimbatore 

Visible 
Spectrometer 

TEQIP-
II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/76 

387450.00 

2 

Sri Mahalakshmi 
Scientific 

Company, 
Coimbatore 

Vaccum Pump 
TEQIP-

II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/77 
19583.00 

3 

The Precision 
Scientific 

Company, 
Coimbatore 

PH Meter 
TEQIP-

II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/78 
101850.00 

4 

Technico 
Laboratory 
Products, 

Coimbatore 

Conductivity Meter 
TEQIP-

II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/79 
98700.00 

5 

The Precision 
Scientific 

Company, 
Coimbatore 

Digital 
Potentiometer 

TEQIP-
II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/80 

108150.00 

6 

Sri Mahalakshmi 
Scientific 

Company, 
Coimbatore 

Flame Photometer 
TEQIP-

II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/81 
290063.00 

7 

Sri Mahalakshmi 
Scientific 

Company, 
Coimbatore 

Conductivity Cell 
TEQIP-

II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/82 
11708.00 

8 

The Precision 
Scientific 

Company, 
Coimbatore 

Magnetic Stirrer 
TEQIP-

II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/83 
23883.00 

Total 1041387.00 

 

(Rupees Ten Lakhs Forty One thousand Three Hundred and Eighty Seven Only) 



Department of Humanities: 

S.No 
Name of the 

Supplier 
Name of the 
Equipment 

Purchase Order Number 
Amount 

( In Rupees) 

1 
Zenith Computers, 

Coimbatore 
Computers 

TEQIP-
II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/37 

868035.00 

2 
OrellTechnosystems 
(India) Pvt Ltd, Delhi 

Orell Digital Lab 
TEQIP-

II/2013/Tn1G05/Shopping/38 
452800.00 

3 
RICOH India Ltd, 

Coimbatore 
Computers 

TEQIP-
II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/39 

802988.00 

4 
IN – Sync Solutions, 

Coimbatore 
Server 

TEQIP-
II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/40 

157290.00 

Total 2281113.00 

 

(Rupees Twenty Two Lakhs Eighty One thousand One hundred and Thirteen Only) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Institution Level: 



S.No Name of the Supplier 
Name of the 
Equipment 

Purchase Order Number 
Amount 

( In Rupees) 

1 
Jupiter Powertech, 

Coimbatore 
UG Cable 

TEQIP-
II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/149 

980658.00 

2 
K.S. Shetty& Co, 

Coimbatore 
PA Systems 

TEQIP-
II/2013/Tn1G05/Shopping/89 

180718.00 

3 
Focus Technologies, 

Coimbatore 
LCD Projector 

TEQIP-
II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/86 

124000.00 

4 
Atandra Energy Pvt 

Ltd, Chennai 
Energy Analyzer 

TEQIP-
II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/74 

480900.00 

5 
Applied Infotech, 

Coimbatore 
Laser Printer 

TEQIP-
II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/115 

14406.00 

6 
USAM CAD Soft India 
Pvt Ltd, Coimbatore 

A0 Plotter 
TEQIP-

II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/93 
603750.00 

7 
Shree 

MohankhedaFurnitures, 
Coimbatore 

Armless PVC 
Chairs 

TEQIP-
II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/158 

40950.00 

8 
3S Fire Safety 
Equipments, 
Coimbatore 

Fire 
Extinguishers 

 238847.00 

9 
Elcome Technologies 

Pvt Ltd, Noida 
Laser Distance 

Meter 
TEQIP-

II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/151 
36000.00 

Total 2700229.00 

 

(Rupees Twenty Seven Lakhs Two Hundred and Twenty Nine Only) 

 

 

 

 

TEQIP Office: 



S.No 
Name of the 

Supplier 
Name of the 
Equipment 

Purchase Order Number 
Amount 

( In Rupees) 

1 
Unicom InfotelPvt 

Limited, 
Coimbatore 

Canon Printer 
TEQIP-

II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/84 
219713.00 

2 
Ever Green 

Interiors, 
Coimbatore 

Computer Table 
with Rack 

TEQIP-
II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/156 

74196.00 

3 
Ever Green 

Interiors, 
Coimbatore 

4 * 2 Staff Table 
TEQIP-

II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/154 
144270.00 

4 
Ever Green 

Interiors, 
Coimbatore 

6 * 2 Computer 
Table 

TEQIP-
II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/155 

178620.00 

5 
Ever Green 

Interiors, 
Coimbatore 

Storage Wooden 
Rack 

TEQIP-
II/2013/TN1G05/Shopping/153 

60113.00 

Total 676912.00 

 

(Rupees Six Lakhs Seventy Six Thousand Nine Hundred and Twelve Only) 


